
LOT 16 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 3.

WD 1209-2386,

HUGGINS WILLIAM E/HUGGINS SHARON E
229 SW MERIDITH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-316
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3
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120,649
HX HB VX 55,722

64,927
152,036

0

156,989

1209/2386 2/11/2011 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & L JAM

WILLIAM E & SHARON 
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29298 SFR 425 04/07/2011

2012HX Base Yr

229 SW MERIDITH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,680 106.8000 98.26 165,077 2011 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 112,252

1,680 1,680 112,252

BAS= W56 S30 E56 N30$.

BAS

56

30

56

30

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 5,400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 942.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,884

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

17,284

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


